1 Read and number.

This is the castle.

This is the king.

This is the queen.

This is the princess.

This is the prince.

This is the throne.

This is the crown.

This is a cloak.

Look and write.

1 The royal family is in the caotle

2 The

3 The

4 The

5 The

6 The

Is in the bathroom.
is in the bedroom.
is in the living room.
is in the kitchen.

is purple.

princess
_castte
cloak
prince
king
queen
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2 Count and write.
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There are _olacieeny  There are There are

Crowns. kings.
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There are There are There are
castles, princes. queens.

Finished? [} Draw your house. Write. There are rooms in my house.




